## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
N			me	Execution Date	
35227 Yukon Inc.				01/09/2003	
RECEIVING PARTY I	ΟΑΤΑ				
Name:	Net Password Inc.				
Street Address:	1605 NW Sammamish Road				
Internal Address:	#105				
City:	Issaquah				
State/Country:	WASHINGTON				
Postal Code:	98027				
Property Type Patent Number: 48052					
	· · ·	480522	Number		6665
Property T Patent Number:	· · ·	480522			6665087
		480522			
Patent Number:					
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	E DATA (310)820	)-5988			\$40.00 4805222
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone:	DATA (310)820 be sent via US M 310-207-	)-5988 <b>Mail whe</b> -3800	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		240 00 2
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email:	E DATA (310)820 be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas	)-5988 <i>Mail whe</i> -3800 ss@bst:	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	DATA (310)820 be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas : Norman Z	0-5988 <i>Mail whe</i> -3800 ss@bst; Zafman	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com , Esq./Blakely Sokoloff		240 00 2
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	E DATA (310)820 be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas : Norman 2 12400 Wi	0-5988 <i>Mail whe</i> -3800 ss@bst: Zafman ⁄ilshire E	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com		240 00 2
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(310)820 be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas : Norman 2 12400 Wi Suite 700	0-5988 <i>Mail who</i> -3800 ss@bst: Zafman /ilshire E	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com , Esq./Blakely Sokoloff		240 00 2
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	E DATA (310)820- be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas : Norman 2 12400 Wi Suite 700 Los Ange	0-5988 Mail whe -3800 ss@bst: Zafman /ilshire E D eles, CA	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com , Esq./Blakely Sokoloff Boulevard		00 UV
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will A</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	E DATA (310)820- be sent via US M 310-207- janet_gas : Norman 2 12400 Wi Suite 700 Los Ange	0-5988 Mail whe -3800 ss@bst: Zafman /ilshire E 0 eles, CA	2 en the fax attempt is unsuccessful. z.com , Esq./Blakely Sokoloff Boulevard ALIFORNIA 90025		

source=YukonNameChange#page2.tif

## 500236160



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT FORM 16

## Certificate

#### **NET PASSWORD INC.**

I hereby certify that the documents annexed to this certificate relating to the above mentioned corporation are true and accurate photocopies of documents which are on the file maintained in this office, whereof they purport to be copies.

Given under my hand and seal of office in Yukon.



Corporate Access Number:29924 Date:2006-12-14

Bette L. Boyd

Bétte L. Boyd Registrar of Corporations



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT FORM 5

# **Certificate of Amendment**

#### NET PASSWORD INC.

I hereby certify that the articles of the above-mentioned corporation were amended:

- \_ under section 16 of the Business Corporations Act to change the name of the corporation in accordance with the attached notice.
- \_ under section 30 of the Business Corporations Act as set out in the attached Articles of Amendment.
- **x** under section 179 of the Business Corporations Act as set out in the attached Articles of Amendment.
- \_ under section 194 of the Business Corporations Act as set out in the attached Articles of Reorganization.
- \_ under section 195 of the Business Corporations Act as set out in the attached Articles of Arrangement.

Corporate Access Number:29924 Date:2003-01-21

 Richard Roberts Redistrar of Corporations



Form 5-01

#### **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

1. Name of Corporation:

**XON** JUSTICE

35227 YUKON INC.

Corp. Access #29615

2. The Articles of the above-named corporation are amended pursuant to a court order:

Yes

3. The Articles of the above-named corporation are amended as follows:

Pursuant to a Shareholders Special Resolution the name of the corporation be changed to:

NET PASSWORD INC.

Title President Date 4. Signatu ıW 9/03



No X

**RECORDED: 03/08/2007**